★ Low power consumption @ 15W Full Brightness.
★ IP 67 Rated.
★ High Strength cast aluminium alloy body.
★ Integrated LED light source with an expectancy lifespan of
100,000 hours.
★ Clear Glass lens with good impact resistance, high
temperature resistance and excellent light beam transmission.
★ LED technology for extended life and energy efficiency

used for day/ night operations. The omnidirectional beam pattern
can be used as heliport/helipad TLOF/FATO within the heliport area.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Fixture Type
LED Color
W - White
B - Blue
G - Green
Y - Yellow
IR LED (IR)
Aluminium Deck (AD)
Model with shallow base Model without shallow base for
aluminium helideck
OPERATING CONDITIONS
Temperatures ranging from -40 °C to +60 °C. Will withstand wind
speed up to 80 m/s.
IP rating - IP67
USG2-5001 X XX XX
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
Shallow Base - SB-5001
155 mm
USG2-5001-W - FATO/TLOF LED Flush Mounted Helipad Light (White)
USG2-5001-B - FATO/TLOF LED Flush Mounted Helipad Light (Blue)
USG2-5001-G - FATO/TLOF LED Flush Mounted Helipad Light (Green)
USG2-5001-Y - FATO/TLOF LED Flush Mounted Helipad Light (Yellow)
USG2-5001-W-IR - FATO/TLOF LED Flush Mounted Helipad Light (White) W/ IR LED
USG2-5001-B-IR - FATO/TLOF LED Flush Mounted Helipad Light (Blue) W/ IR LED
USG2-5001-G-IR - FATO/TLOF LED Flush Mounted Helipad Light (Green) W/ IR LED
USG2-5001-Y-IR - FATO/TLOF LED Flush Mounted Helipad Light (Yellow) W/ IR LED
USG2-5001-W-XX-AD - FATO/TLOF LED Flush Mounted Helipad Light (White) - Aluminium Deck
USG2-5001-B-XX-AD - FATO/TLOF LED Flush Mounted Helipad Light (Blue) - Aluminium Deck
USG2-5001-G-XX-AD - FATO/TLOF LED Flush Mounted Helipad Light (Green) - Aluminium Deck
USG2-5001-Y-XX-AD - FATO/TLOF LED Flush Mounted Helipad Light (Yellow) - Aluminium Deck
USG2-5001-W-IR-AD - FATO/TLOF LED Flush Mounted Helipad Light (White) W/ IR LED - Aluminium Deck
USG2-5001-B-IR-AD - FATO/TLOF LED Flush Mounted Helipad Light (Blue) W/ IR LED - Aluminium Deck
USG2-5001-G-IR-AD - FATO/TLOF LED Flush Mounted Helipad Light (Green) W/ IR LED - Aluminium Deck
USG2-5001-Y-IR-AD - FATO/TLOF LED Flush Mounted Helipad Light (Yellow) W/ IR LED - Aluminium Deck
CRANTON ELECTRICAL LIMITED
HELILITE SERIES
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Office 11A, Design Works, William Street,